TOWNSHIP
ANDOVER
AUGUSTA
BRANCHVILLE
FRANKLIN
HAMBURG
HOPATCONG
LAFAYETTE
MONTAGUE
NEWTON
OGDENSBURG
SPARTA
STANHOPE
STILLWATER
STOCKHOLM
SUSSEX
VERNON
WANTAGE

TOTALS

GALLONS OF USED OIL

1,190
2,390
250
7,340
4,530
250
3,350
250
23,870
600
1,380
7,640
1,190
560
24,630
2,250
250

81,920

LORCO PETROLEUM SERVICES
OFFICE: 908-820-8800 EX. 237

CELL: 732-609-1344

pmarino@lorcopetroleum.com

@LORCO

PETROLEUM SERVICES

#16
Tons Used Oil
4.17
8.37
0.88
25.69
15.86
0.88
11.73
0.88
83.55
2.10
4.83
26.74
4.17
1.96
86.21
7.88
0.88
287

#12
GALLONS OF USED AF Tons Used Antifreeze DRUMS OF USED FILTERS
0 0
120 0.42 1
0 0
70 0.25 21
460 1.61 0
0 0
120 0.42 1
0 0
2,020 7.07 36
70 0.25 0
150 0.53 4
310 1.09 7
140 0.49 0
50 0.18 0
2,730 9.55 29
320 1.12 8
0 0
6,560 23 107

#07

Tons Used Filters

0.25

5.25

0.25

9.00

1.00

1.75

7.25

2.00

27
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