

TOWNSHIP	GALLONS OF USED OIL	#16 Tons Used Oil	GALLONS OF USED AF	#12 Tons Used Antifreeze	DRUMS OF USED FILTERS	#07 Tons Used Filters
ANDOVER	1,190	4.17	0		0	
AUGUSTA	2,390	8.37	120	0.42	1	0.25
BRANCHVILLE	250	0.88	0		0	
FRANKLIN	7,340	25.69	70	0.25	21	5.25
HAMBURG	4,530	15.86	460	1.61	0	
HOPATCONG	250	0.88	0		0	
LAFAYETTE	3,350	11.73	120	0.42	1	0.25
MONTAGUE	250	0.88	0		0	
NEWTON	23,870	83.55	2,020	7.07	36	9.00
OGDENSBURG	600	2.10	70	0.25	0	
SPARTA	1,380	4.83	150	0.53	4	1.00
STANHOPE	7,640	26.74	310	1.09	7	1.75
STILLWATER	1,190	4.17	140	0.49	0	
STOCKHOLM	560	1.96	50	0.18	0	
SUSSEX	24,630	86.21	2,730	9.55	29	7.25
VERNON	2,250	7.88	320	1.12	8	2.00
WANTAGE	250	0.88	0		0	
<b>TOTALS</b>	<b>81,920</b>	<b>287</b>	<b>6,560</b>	<b>23</b>	<b>107</b>	<b>27</b>

**LORCO PETROLEUM SERVICES**

OFFICE: 908-820-8800 EX. 237

CELL: 732-609-1344

[pmarino@lorcopetroleum.com](mailto:pmarino@lorcopetroleum.com)

